PRIVATE DETECTIVE BOND

Bond No. 5081764

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENT Ingage Security LLC	TS, that we,
and Great American Insurance Company	
authorized to transact business in the Comm firmly bound unto the Commonwealth of Pen	nonwealth of Pennsylvania, as Surety, are held and nsylvania in the sum of Ten Thousand Dollars
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, its certain a	f the United States of America, to be paid to the said attorneys or assigns, to which payment well and each of us, our heirs, executors, administrators and lese presents.
SIGNED with our seals and dated this	12th day of October , 2015 .
WHEREAS, the above bounded Ingag	e Security LLC
	o the Court of Common Pleas of Philadelphia County ate Detective Business under the provisions of the Act of THE PRIVATE DETECTIVE ACT OF 1953".
Ingage Security LLC	BLIGATION IS SUCH, that if the above bounded shall
faithfully and honestly conduct said private laws of the Commonwealth relating to said be otherwise to remain in full force and effect.	detective business and shall faithfully obey all the business, then this obligation shall be null and void,
surety shall so elect, this obligation may be	and between the parties hereto that if the said cancelled by giving sixty (60) days notice, in ge Security LLC
and to the President Judge of the Co	urt of Common Pleas of Philadelphia County
cancelled at the expiration of the said period agreed that, notwithstanding such cancellation remain liable under the terms, conditions and	be rescinded, this obligation shall be deemed to be of sixty (60) days. It is further understood and on of this obligation, the said surety will thereafter d provisions of this obligation for any and all credit we date of such cancellation of this obligation.
The term of this Bond shall begin on 09/12/2015 and expire on 09/12/2020 .	
T-	ngage Security LLC
Whanduce Segobend	Hall Masura
And Archert	reat American Insurance Company
Witness:	, Attorney-in-fact
8-3577 (8\66)	